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Einflihrungsprogramm

Rg.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Vornamen / Namen
Noah Baumgartner
Benedikt Loosli
Jonas Meier

David Dimitrijevic
Ham Baur

Tim Klima

Frédéric Zellweger
Moritz Martinolli
Cyril Withrich
Manuel Lehmann
Alex Moser

Livio Croll

Fadri Buchli

William Schilling
Yannik Meier
Gian-Luca Leuenberger
Fabrice Dupuis
Levin Hauri
Dominic Scheidegger
Tommy Christen
Kenan Brki
Leandro Collazzo
Sydney Kunz
Jaden Birki

Andrin Oester

Xeno Hauri

Geboren

27.04.03

05.07.02

13.07.01

09.02.99

30.04.02

13.06.02

28.02.02

06.08.03

13.04.03

22.07.01

22.10.03

03.03.00

29.09.03

16.10.03

23.10.00

24.03.01

12.01.01

08.12.01

22.03.02

22.12.01

25.07.03

21.01.01

13.09.02

25.07.03

23.01.99

05.11.03

Verein

BTV Bern

BTV Bern

TV Thun

TV Thun

TV Uetendorf
BTV Bern

TV Thun

BTV Bern

TV Signau

TV Thun

BTV Bern

TV Steffisburg
BTV Bern

BTV Bern

TV Oberdiessbach
TV Oberdiessbach
BTV Bern

TV Steffisburg

TV Thun

TV Steffisburg

TV Uetendorf

TV Steffisburg

TV Oberdiessbach
TV Uetendorf

TV Steffisburg

TV Steffisburg

11

1.1

0.8

BO

9.70

10.20

9.60

9.50

9.80

9.50

9.50

9.90

9.80

8.50

9.40

9.40

9.00

9.20

9.00

8.40

7.40

8.60

8.10

8.10

9.10

8.90

8.50

8.70

8.60

7.00

PA

9.20

9.20

9.60

8.60

9.30

7.60

9.10

7.20

8.70

9.50

7.00

7.10

7.30

7.00

6.50

7.20

6.00

7.60

7.10

6.50

5.70

7.30

7.50

5.00

4.60

4.40

RI

10.30

9.90

9.70

9.95

9.70

9.85

9.55

9.80

9.10

9.35

9.90

8.50

9.30

7.50

9.55

7.70

8.70

8.65

7.40

8.00

8.75

7.40

7.50

7.70

5.70

6.70
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SP

10.30

10.30

9.95

10.20

10.75

10.20

10.05

10.35

9.90

9.40

9.80

10.65

9.70

9.90

9.80

10.05

9.90

8.80

9.60

9.35

8.90

9.50

9.00

9.70

10.45

8.85

1.0

1.1

BA

10.25

9.70

9.75

10.40

9.35

9.50

9.65

9.15

9.35

8.30

9.50

8.70

7.30

8.50

7.90

8.60

8.90

8.10

7.80

8.00

8.00

6.80

6.70

7.50

6.20

7.70

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.0

RE

10.50

10.50

10.10

10.00

8.70

10.30

9.00

9.90

9.40

9.70

7.80

8.80

9.10

9.10

7.70

8.40

8.80

7.60

8.90

8.80

8.10

8.20

8.80

7.00

8.60

7.00

Total
60.25
59.80
58.70
58.65
57.60
56.95
56.85
56.30
56.25
54.75
53.40
53.15
51.70
51.20
50.45
50.35
49.70
49.35
48.90
48.75
48.55
48.10
48.00
45.60
44.15

41.65
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Programm 1

Rg. Vornamen / Namen
1 Andrin Frey

2 Yannic Baumgartner
3 Felix Eichenberger
4 Andri Buchli

5 Raphael Toth

6 Tinet Remund

7 Lukas Zobrist

8 Nils Heusser

9 Florian Leuenberger
10 Pascal Zaugg
11 Livio Weber
12

Sandro Saurer

13 Nicholas Aebersold

Programm 2

Rg. Vornamen / Namen

1 Sirius Kousadianos

2 Lars Neuenschwander
3 Joel Hirsbrunner

4 Joél Dupuis

5 Nick Lehmann

Programm 3

Rg. Vornamen / Namen
1 Yan Mdiller

2 Joél Haueter

Programm 4

Rg. Vornamen / Namen

1 Michael Zaugg

Programm 5

Rg. Vornamen / Namen
1 Cedric Haueter

2 Martin Imboden

Geboren

10.10.00

01.09.01

26.07.01

30.03.01

26.03.97

26.12.01

14.03.99

06.09.00

11.05.00

12.05.00

21.03.01

28.01.98

06.11.98

Geboren

13.01.99

17.07.97

26.09.97

09.03.97

19.09.97

Geboren

22.02.95

09.04.97

Geboren

16.04.94

Geboren

23.09.94

17.01.93

Verein

TV Steffisburg
BTV Bern
BTV Bern
BTV Bern

TV Steffisburg
BTV Bern

TV Thun

TV Steffisburg
TV Oberdiessbach
TV Uetendorf
TV Steffisburg
TV Steffisburg

TV Steffisburg

Verein

TV Langgasse
TV Uetendorf
BTV Bern
BTV Bern

TV Thun

Verein
TV Signau

BTV Bern

Verein

TV Signau

Verein
BTV Bern

BTV Bern

BO

24

11.20

1.1 10.20

1.1 9.60

1.1 9.90

8.40

1.1 9.60

1.1 8.80

8.50

8.90

8.40

8.00

7.80

6.80

BO
15 10.90
7.50
8.10

7.80

6.30

BO

1.0 6.00

1.2 7.90

BO

0.0 0.00

BO
27 11.80

26 11.60

0.8

0.6

0.8

0.6

1.4

0.9

0.5

0.8

1.0

0.8

1.1

28

0.0

PA

11.00

10.30

9.65

9.15

9.00

9.15

9.20

9.00

8.90

7.00

7.50

7.00

PA

10.30

6.45

7.00

3.80

5.90

PA

7.70

5.10

PA

710

PA

9.90

0.00

RI

16 9.45

15

9.40

8.95

8.80

8.60

8.00

7.90

1.1 8.20

8.10

8.40

7.70

5.60

RI
1.9 11.50
1.0 9.60
8.70
12 8.90

1.0 7.60

RI

1.1 7.70

09 735

RI

1.1 8.30

RI

0.8 9.20

0.8 8.80

26

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

26

22

22

1.8

14

0.0

3.0

3.0

SP

11.90

10.10

10.70

10.80

11.20

10.35

10.30

10.65

9.85

10.15

9.95

11.00

8.75

SP

11.95

11.10

11.15

10.75

10.10

SP

9.90

10.20

SP

0.00

SP

12.10

12.20

1.2

1.9

0.9

0.8

0.8

0.7

1.0

22

27

BA

10.30

8.20

8.90

6.40

8.00

7.60

7.40

7.30

6.00

7.20

7.40

7.00

5.20

BA

11.45

8.70

7.40

5.10

7.00

BA

7.30

6.00

BA

9.10

BA

11.10

9.70

RE

1.1 10.90

1.1 10.80

10.35

1.1 10.60

9.20

9.50

1.1 9.80

7.80

1.1 870

1.1 9.20

1.1 9.20

8.90

7.10

RE

1.1 9.70

1.1 7.60

9.00

1.1 7.60

RE

1.0 9.00

1.0 7.50

RE

1.0 9.50

RE
23 11.60

0.0 0.00

Total
64.75
59.00
58.15
55.65
54.40
54.20
53.40
51.45
50.45
50.30
49.95
49.90

40.45

Total
65.80
52.65
49.95
45.35

44.50

Total
47.60
44.05

Total

34.00

Total
65.70
42.30



